
LLB May Assessment Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

Oral Presentations 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code Time Room 

Monday 15th April Legal Skills: Debates Law836 Schedule TBC TBC 

     

Monday 29th April Legal Skills: Moots Law836 Schedule TBC TBC 

     

Tuesday 14th May Criminal Trial 

Evidence: 

Presentations 

Law831 Schedule TBC TBC 

 

 

Coursework / Reflections / Skeleton Arguments 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code Deadline Submission Portal 

Friday 12th April Legal Skills:  

Debates Outline 

Law836 2pm Canvas 

     

Friday 26th April Legal Skills: 

Moot Outline 

Law836 2pm Canvas 

     

Tuesday 14th May Criminal Trial 

Evidence: 

Outlines 

Law831 9.30am Canvas 

     

Monday 20th May All Coursework / 

Canvas Submitted 

Written Work 

Law814 

Law833 

Law835 

Law839 

2pm Canvas 

 

 

 



 

Written Examinations 

 

Date Assessment  Assessment Code(s) Time Room DST Accommodations  

Monday 20th May 

 

     

Tuesday 21st May 

 

Contract Law Law800 9.30am LR1 TR 

LR2 

Wednesday 22nd May 

 

Family Law Law808 9.30am LR1 TR 

Thursday 23rd May 

 

Human Rights Law Law823 9.30am LR1  

Friday 24th May 

 

Con & Ad Law Law803 9.30am LR1 TR 

LR2 

      

Monday 27th May 

 

Employment Law Law816 9.30am  LR1  

Tuesday 28th May 

 

     

Wednesday 29th May 

 

Equity and Trusts Law Law805 9.30am LR1 TR 

Thursday 30th May Criminal Law Law801 9.30am LR1 TR 

LR2 

Friday 31st May EU Law Law810 9.30am LR1 TR 

LR2 

 

 


